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Bank of America  PLP/EXP 

111 Westminster Street 

Providence, RI  02903 

Kevin P. Tracy, Senior Vice President 

(401) 278-5520 

Kevin.P.Tracy@baml.com 

 

BankNewport   EXP/EE 

500 West Main Road 

Middletown, RI  02842 

Douglas Hanson, Vice President 

(401) 845-8731 

Douglas.Hanson@BankNewport.com 

 

Bank Rhode Island  

PLP/EXP/EWCP/EE 

One Turks Head Place 

Providence, RI  02903 

Manny Barrows, Senior Vice President 

(401) 574-1604 

MBarrows@BankRI.com 

Scott Lajoie, Vice President  

(401) 574-1657 

SLajoie@BankRI.com 

 

Bay Colony Development Corp.  504 

1601 Trapelo Road  

Waltham, MA  02451 

Mary Mansfield 

(781) 478-3655 

MKMansfield@BayColony.org 

 

Bristol County Savings Bank 

PLP/EXP 

215 Armistice Boulevard 

Pawtucket, RI  02860 

Joan Medeiros 

(508) 678-1862 

Joan.Medeiros@BCSBmail.com 

Stephen M. Hardy 

(401) 722-8845 

SMHardy@BCSBmail.com 

 

Business Development Company  EXP/

EE 

40 Westminster Street, Suite 702 

Providence, RI  02903 

Peter Dorsey, President 

(401) 351-3036 

PDorsey@BDCRI.com 

Centreville Bank  EXP/EE 

1218 Main Street 

W. Warwick, RI  02893 

Karen Flynn, SVP Lending 

(401) 821-9100 Ext. 5244 

KFlynn@CentrevilleBank.com 

 

Citizens Bank  PLP/EXP/EE 
One Citizens Plaza 

Providence, RI  02903 

Gary Heidel, Director, SBA Program  

(401) 468-6127 

Gary.Heidel@RBSCitizens.com 

 

Coastway Community Bank   

PLP/EXP/EWCP/EE 

One Coastway Plaza 

Cranston, RI  02910 

Russell Gaston, Commercial Lending Manager 

(401) 330-1600 

RGaston@Coastway.com  

 

Community Investment Corp.  504 

2315 Whitney Avenue, Suite 2B 

Hamden, CT 06518 

Gary Toole, RI Manager 

(203) 776-6172 x124 

GToole@CTCIC.org  

 

Coventry Credit Union  EXP 

2006 Nooseneck Hill Road 

Coventry, RI  02816 

Claudia Flanagan, Director of Consumer Lend-

ing 

(401) 397-1900 x2314 

CFlanagan@CoventryCU.org 

 

Dexter Credit Union 

934 Dexter Street 

Central Falls, RI 02863 

David Angell, Chief Lending Officer 

(401) 724-6200 

David.Angell@DexterCU.org   

 

 

First Niagara Bank  PLP/EXP/EWCP 
225 Park Ave., 2nd Floor 

West Springfield, MA  01089 

Gary M. Besser, Vice President 

(413) 747-1395 

Gary.Besser@FMFG.com 

 

First Trade Union Bank 

PLP/EXP/EWCP 

1 Harbor Street, Suite 201 

Boston, MA  02210 

Anina Butler, Vice President 

(617) 728-7320 

AButler@FTUB.com 

 

Freedom National Bank 

PLP/EXP/EE 

584 Putnam Pike 

Greenville, RI 02828 

David Caruso, Vice President 

(401) 244-6655 

DCaruso@FreedomNationalBank.com 

 

Greenwood Credit Union  EXP 

2669 Post Road 

Warwick, RI  02886 

Holly Pettis, VP Commercial Lending 

(401) 562-2784 

HPettis@GreenwoodCU.org 

 

Home Loan Investment Bank 

PLP/EXP/EE 

1 Home Loan Plaza, Suite 3 

Warwick, RI  02886 

Daniel Murphy, Vice President 

(800) 223-1700 x435 

DMurphy@HomeLoanBank.com 

 

Independence Bank 

PLP/EXP/EWCP/EE 

1370 South County Trail 

East Greenwich, RI  02818 

Robert A. Catanzaro, President 

(401) 886-4600 

RAC@Independence-Bank.com 

 

 

 U. S. Small Business Administration Tel:  401-528-4561 
 Rhode Island District Office Fax:  401-528-4539 
 380 Westminster Street, Room 511 E-mail:  providence.ri@sba.gov 
 Providence, RI  02903-3246  
 www.sba.gov/ri 



 

PLP: Preferred Lender Program -1-day turn around from SBA 

EXP: SBAExpress Lender-expedited loans up to $350,000 

Micro— $50,000 limit up to five years to repay with technical assistance 

504:Fixed rate loans for Real Estate/M&E purchase or improvement 

EE:  Export Express  Streamlined financing up to $500,000 

EWCP: Export Working Capital Program Lender-expedited loans up to $5,000,000 

Navigant Credit Union 

EXP/EWCP/EE 

1005 Douglas Pike 

Smithfield, RI  02917 

Jeffrey P. Cascione, Vice President 

(401) 233-4716 

JCascione@NavigantCU.org 

 

New England Certified Development 

Corp.  504 

500 Edgewater Drive, Suite 555 

Wakefield, MA  01880 

Nancy Gibeau, Loan and Investment     

Officer  (RI, MA) 

(508) 254-7891 or (401)450-0047 

NGibeau@BDCNewEngland.com 

 

Ocean State Business Development 

Authority  504 

155 South Main Street, Suite 403 

Providence, RI  02903 

Henry Violet, President (401) 454-4630 

BudV@OSBDA.com 

Antonio A. F. Moura, Vice President  

(401) 454-4560 

AAFMoura@OSBDA.com 

 

Pawtucket Credit Union  EXP 

1200 Central Avenue 

Pawtucket, RI  02861 

Joseph Silva, Vice President 

Commercial Lending 

(401) 729-4092 

Joseph.Silva@PCU.org 

 

People’s Credit Union  EXP 

858 West Main Road 

Middletown, RI  02842 

Peter Murray, Bus. Relationship Manager 

(401) 846-8930 Ext. 1273 

PMurray@PeoplesCU.com 

 

 

 

UPS Capital Business Credit   

PLP/EXP/EWCP 

35 Glenlake Parkway, NE 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

Jack Mello, Senior Policy Credit Officer 

(877) 263-8772 

JMello@UPS.com   

 

The Washington Trust Company   

PLP/EXP/EWCP/EE 

23 Broad Street 

Westerly, RI  02891 

Tom Quinlin, VP Retail Lending 

(401) 348-1301 

TWQuinlin@WashTrust.com 

 

Wave Federal Credit Union 
480 Greenwich Avenue 

Warwick, RI 02886 

David Duprere, Executive Vice President 

(401) 781-1020 

David@WaveFCU.org 

 

Webster Bank  PLP/EXP/EE 

100 Westminster Bldg.,  

50 Kennedy Plaza, Ste 1110 

Providence, RI  02903 

Anthony Capuano, Senior Vice President 

(401) 228-2042 

ACapuano@WebsterBank.com 

Bob Polito, SVP Government  

Guaranteed Lending 

(860) 612-5433 

RPolito@WebsterBank.com 

 

Westerly Community Credit Union  

EXP/EE 

122 Granite Street 

Westerly, RI  02891 

Michael Lynch, Vice President, Lending 

(401) 596-7000 Ext. 2116 

mlynch@westerlyccu.com 

Holly DePerry, Small Business Lending 

and Business Development 

(401) 637-4436  

HDePerry@WesterlyCCU.com 

Rockland Trust  PLP/EXP 

288 Union Street 

Rockland, MA  02370 

Michael Savage, Senior Vice President 

(781) 982-6546 

Michael.Savage@RocklandTrust.com 

George Couto, VP Government Lending 

(781) 982-6768 

George.Couto@RocklandTrust.com 

 

Santander Bank 

PLP/EXP/EWCP/EE 

One Financial Plaza 

Providence, RI  02903 

Stephen J. White, SBA Product Manager 

(617) 953-9135 

SWhite@Santander.us 

 

Savings Institute Bank & Trust 

100 Bellevue Avenue P.O. 210 

Newport, RI  02840 

Timothy Burns 

(401) 608-1679 

Timothy_Burns@BankSI.com 

Christina Feden 

(401) 608-1691 

Christina_Feden@BankSI.com 

David Williamson 

(401) 608-1628 

David_Williamson@BankSI.com 

 

South Eastern Economic  

Development Corp. 

504, Microloans 

80 Dean Street, Taunton, MA  02780 

(508) 822-1020 

Maria Gooch-Smith, Executive Director 

MGoochSmith@SeedCorp.com 

Lisa Holmes, Commercial Loan Officer 

LHolmes@SeedCorp.com 

Tamarah Bacon, MicroLoan Manager 

TBacon@SeedCorp.com  

 

TD Bank   PLP/EXP/EWCP 

180 Westminster Street 

Providence, RI 02903 

David M. Ferreira Vice President 

Small Business Relationship Manager  

(401) 489-5620 

David.Ferreira@TD.com 

 


